
NO ART CLASS 10am Fitness Hour - Neighbourhood Walk

NO YOGA 11am Drop-In

12:30pm  Trivia

4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

12pm - 1pm Drop-In 9:45am  Yoga NO ART CLASS

11am Drop-In 9:45am  Yoga 

12:40 - 1:15 Qi Gong with Hajime 12:30pm  Creative Writing with Kathleen(S) 1pm- 3:30pm Friendsgiving Turkey Dinner (S)

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 11:45am Corn Maze (S) 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

9:45am  Yoga 10am  Art Class (S) 9:45am  Yoga  

11am Drop-In 10am Fitness Hour - Strength 11am Drop-In

12:30pm Felting with Lesley

12:30pm Family Feud 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group 12:30pm Cookie Decorating (S)

12pm - 1pm Drop-In 9:45am  Yoga 10am  Art Class (S) 9:45am  Yoga 
11am Drop-In 10am Fitness Hour - Aerobics 11am Drop-In

12:30pm Felting with Lesley

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

12pm - 1pm Drop-In 9:45am  Yoga 10am  Art Class (S) 9:45am  Yoga 

11am Guest speaker - Wellness KCR 11am  Fitness Hour - Strength 11am Drop-In

12:40 - 1:15 Qi Gong with Hajime 12:30pm Halloween Movie 

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 12:30pm Bullet Journaling 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

Wednesday October 29

Tuesday October 21

Monday October 27 Tuesday October 28

 Website:   CMHAKelowna.com

504 Sutherland Ave     Kelowna, BC     V1Y 5X1

Phone:  250-861-3644           Fax:  250-763-4827

Canadian Mental Health Association, Kelowna & District 

Clothing Swap!!!

November, please bring clothing in to

Wednesday October 1 Thursday October 2

Wednesday October 15 Thursday October 16

11:30am WDC Wellness Review/Policies

donate. This would be greatly appreciated.

Thursday October 9

Monday October 20 Wednesday October 22

Monday October 13

Center Hours Tues - Thur 11am - 2pm; Mon 12pm-1pm

12:00pm   Carve or paint pumpkins (S) 1:00pm Music Request & Birthdays 

Thursday October 23

CMHA Kelowna -Wellness Programs Schedule
Activities & Programs During the month of October

         

Tuesday October 14

Monday October 6 Tuesday October 7

(No regular session from 11 -2pm)

Friendsgiving Turkey Dinner

New!! Starting Oct 16th Yoga will be on 

Tuesdays and Thursdays

No Art with Tina on Wed Oct 1 and Oct 8 

classes resume on the 15th of October

Our clothing swap will be happening in 

in the Wellness Development Centre 

doors open at 12:30pm

Snacks! Drinks! Dress-up!

Thursday October 30

Halloween Party!! Dress up

Halloween Party!! Dress up

Halloween Party!!! Thursday Oct.30

Wedneday October 8



 October 2025


